Blutspenden in 77966 Kappel-Grafenhausen bis zum 17.07.2025

Mi
Fr
Do
Do

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Lahr / Sulz 77933
Sulzberghalle
Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43

Lahr 77933
Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr
Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.

Altdorf 77955
Munchgrundhalle
Joseph-Greber-Str. 5

Schwanau / Allmannsweier 77963
Fa. Herrenknecht AG, Lehrwerkstatt
Im Heidenwinkel



