Blutspenden in 77966 Kappel-Grafenhausen bis zum 17.07.2025

Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lahr / Sulz 77933 Sulzberghalle Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43
Fr	16.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Lahr 77933 Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.
Do	12.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Altdorf 77955 Münchgrundhalle Joseph-Greber-Str. 5
Do	17.07.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Schwanau / Allmannsweier 77963 Fa. Herrenknecht AG, Lehrwerkstatt Im Heidenwinkel